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7th Annual Tour de Gravelly

Men's Champion Keith Brumand-Smith

Women's Champion Amber Steed

The Beast

Name
Keith Brumand-Smith
Amber Steed
Chris Brown
Cory Hardy
Peter Yarbrough
Brad Anderson
Scott Kelly
Dave Berreman
Lora Tennant
Conner Matlosz
Lisa Prueher

Home Town

Big Sky, Montana
Kalispell, Montana
Bozeman, Montana

Ennis, Montana
Salt Lake City, Utah
Bozeman, Montana

Virginia City, Montana

Ennis, Montana

Wallowa, Oregon

Boise, Idaho
Sandpoint, Idaho

Big Sky, Montana

Kalispell, Montana

Age
43
43
43
48
45
32
49
61
40
22
59

4:29:27

4:43:01

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Time
4:29:27
4:43:01
4:57:27
5:32:21
5:34:34
5:58:55
6:42:31
7:01:56
7:28:19
7:55:22
8:26:22



Place
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Name

Stacy Johnson
Cole Berreman
Natalie Flowers
Liz Schull
Sam McSherry
Tristan Therriault
Daniel Dietrich
Hays Hardy

The Animal

Home Town
Salt Lake City, Utah
Ennis, Montana
Bozeman, Montana
Bozeman, Montana
Bozeman, Montana
Ennis, Montana
Sheridan, Montana
Sheridan, Montana

Age
47
23
31
29
29
14
15
15

Gender
Male
Male

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time
4:04:15
4:59:13
4:59:15
4:59:15
4:59:15
6:09:26
6:30:03
6:30:03



