

7th Annual Tour de Gravelly

Men's Champion	Keith Brumand-Smith	Big Sky, Montana	4:29:27	
Women's Champion	Amber Steed	Kalispell, Montana	4:43:01	

The Beast

Place	Name	Home Town	Age	Gender	Time
1	Keith Brumand-Smith	Big Sky, Montana	43	Male	4:29:27
2	Amber Steed	Kalispell, Montana	43	Female	4:43:01
3	Chris Brown	Bozeman, Montana	43	Male	4:57:27
4	Cory Hardy	Ennis, Montana	48	Male	5:32:21
5	Peter Yarbrough	Salt Lake City, Utah	45	Male	5:34:34
6	Brad Anderson	Bozeman, Montana	32	Male	5:58:55
7	Scott Kelly	Virginia City, Montana	49	Male	6:42:31
8	Dave Berreman	Ennis, Montana	61	Male	7:01:56
9	Lora Tennant	Wallowa, Oregon	40	Female	7:28:19
10	Conner Matlosz	Boise, Idaho	22	Male	7:55:22
11	Lisa Prueher	Sandpoint, Idaho	59	Female	8:26:22

The Animal

Place	Name	Home Town	Age	Gender	Time
1	Stacy Johnson	Salt Lake City, Utah	47	Male	4:04:15
2	Cole Berreman	Ennis, Montana	23	Male	4:59:13
3	Natalie Flowers	Bozeman, Montana	31	Female	4:59:15
4	Liz Schull	Bozeman, Montana	29	Female	4:59:15
5	Sam McSherry	Bozeman, Montana	29	Male	4:59:15
6	Tristan Therriault	Ennis, Montana	14	Male	6:09:26
7	Daniel Dietrich	Sheridan, Montana	15	Male	6:30:03
8	Hays Hardy	Sheridan, Montana	15	Male	6:30:03